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Only Division
TEAM
Rattlesnakes

Pat Fenis'

Da Nutt Krackas
Steel #1

Blitzin Bastards
Keith Stones
Heismanburg

99 Problems but my bench ain't8l 9

Scooby's Doo Doo Team
The Bigsbys

Total Points
TEAM

Steel #1

Blitzin Bastards
Rattlesnakes
Da Nutt Krackas
Pat Fenis'

Keith Stones
Heismanburg

99 Problems but my bench ain't 1

The Bigsbys
Scooby's Doo Doo Team

W L T
12 5 0
11 6 O
11 6 0
10 7 O
9 8 0
9 8 0
9 8 0
0

413 O
215 0
PTS

2763
2599
2581
2578
2557
2481
2469
2405
2066
1885

PCT
0.706
0.647
0.647
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.529
0.471
0.235
0.118

PF
2581
2557
2578
2763
2599
2481
2469
2405
1885
2066

PA
2267
2437
2465
2474
2601
2399
2457
2348
2403
2533

DIVISION
12-5-0
11-6-0
11-6-0
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STREAK
Won 7
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Won 4
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 4
Won 1
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